
Decision

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Application Decisions

From 20/03/2023 - 26/03/2023

Mission: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shanghai 

Application Number

52318562

52538892

54191562

55298152

55584072

55621192

55686642

55898442

55935242

55970382

55971182

55972642

55998022

55998762

56004002

56004832

56019952

56030912

56034082

56073082

56073822

56106852

56107952

56140682

56182272

56196442

56197922

56208412

56208482

56223732

56226532

56236942

56236982

56249542

56252572

56254032

56275512

56278282

56278972

56281772

56283182

56298002

56298212

56298422

56299372

56300202



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

56311092

56319132

56319662

56321962

56325852

56326472

56327542

56335722

56336182

56336542

56349442

56349902

56351872

56352562

56354472

56360072

56376922

56381752

56390062

56391482

56395772

56396852

56405712

56405782

56407062

56407402

56415852

56415862

56417992

56420482

56432772

56433502

56433872

56434072

56436082

56440622

56441142

56442972

56450992

56459852

56461072

56461422

56461622

56463332

56464752

56467452

56484012

56484102

56484272

56484362



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

56487092

56494312

56502052

56504572

56508702

56520902

56523572

56525872

56533672

56547552

56551632

56551722

56552462

56553882

56557902

56559182

56563622

56575262

56576172

56576192

56576282

56576362

56577112

56577342

56578562

56579732

56580722

56582112

56590372

56600622

56601782

56601802

56602002

56604232

56606272

56606442

56608882

56611212

56624512

56628362

56638302

56639302

56648302

56681872

56682292

56699732

56713752

56714372

56714662

56723552



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

56352632

56405682

56406342

56507982

56530192

56551882

56407992

56408422

56435692

56565522

56601912

56604252

56554442

56554852

56555362

56754682

56785972

56719632

56746262

56750932

56626802

56700882

56712572

56739562

56745512

56745752

56746022

56746252

56746432

56746562

56753142

56753282

56746722

56747402

56747552


