Application Decisions From 20/03/2023 - 26/03/2023			
Mission: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shanghai			
plication Number	Decision		
52318562	Approved		
52538892	Approved		
54191562	Refused		
55298152	Approved		
55584072	Approved		
55621192	Approved		
55686642	Approved		
55898442	Approved		
55935242	Approved		
55970382	Approved		
55971182	Approved		
55972642	Refused		
55998022	Approved		
55998762	Approved		
56004002	Approved		
56004832	Approved		
56019952	Approved		
56030912	Approved		
56034082	Approved		
56073082			
56073822	Approved		
	Approved		
56106852	Approved		
56107952 56140682	Approved		
56182272	Approved		
	Approved		
56196442	Approved		
56197922	Approved		
56208412	Approved		
56208482	Approved		
56223732	Approved		
56226532	Approved		
56236942	Approved		
56236982	Approved		
56249542	Approved		
56252572	Approved		
56254032	Approved		
56275512	Refused		
56278282	Approved		
56278972	Approved		
56281772	Approved		
56283182	Approved		
56298002	Approved		
56298212	Approved		
56298422	Approved		
56299372	Approved		
56300202	Approved		

56311092	Approved
56319132	Approved
56319662	Approved
56321962	Approved
56325852	Approved
56326472	Approved
56327542	Approved
56335722	Approved
56336182	Approved
56336542	Approved
56349442	Approved
56349902	Approved
56351872	Approved
56352562	Approved
56354472	Approved
56360072	Approved
56376922	Approved
56381752	Approved
56390062	Approved
56391482	Approved
56395772	Approved
56396852	Approved
56405712	Approved
56405782	Approved
56407062	Approved
56407402	Refused
56415852	Approved
56415862	Approved
56417992	Approved
56420482	Approved
56432772	Approved
56433502	Approved
56433872	Approved
56434072	Approved
56436082	Approved
56440622	Approved
56441142	Approved
56442972	Approved
56450992	Approved
56459852	Approved
56461072	Approved
56461422	Approved
56461622	Approved
56463332	Approved
56464752	Approved
56467452	Approved
56484012	Approved
56484102	Approved
56484272	Approved
56484362	Approved

56487092	Approved
56494312	Approved
56502052	Approved
56504572	Approved
56508702	Approved
56520902	Approved
56523572	Approved
56525872	Approved
56533672	Approved
56547552	Approved
56551632	Approved
56551722	Approved
56552462	Approved
56553882	Approved
56557902	Approved
56559182	Approved
56563622	Approved
56575262	Approved
56576172	Approved
56576192	Approved
56576282	Approved
56576362	Approved
56577112	Approved
56577342	Approved
56578562	Approved
56579732	Approved
56580722	Approved
56582112	Approved
56590372	Approved
56600622	Approved
56601782	Approved
56601802	Refused
56602002	Approved
56604232	Approved
56606272	Approved
56606442	Approved
56608882	Approved
56611212	Approved
56624512	Approved
56628362	Approved
56638302	Approved
56639302	Approved
56648302	Refused
56681872	Approved
56682292	Approved
56699732	Approved
56713752	Approved
56714372	Approved
56714662	Approved
56723552	Approved

56739562	Approved
56745512	Approved
56745752	Approved
56746022	Approved
56746252	Approved
56746432	Approved
56746562	Approved
56746722	Approved
56747402	Approved
56747552	Approved
56753142	Approved
56753282	Approved
56352632	Approved
56405682	Refused
56406342	Approved
56407992	Approved
56408422	Approved
56435692	Approved
56507982	Approved
56530192	Approved
56551882	Approved
56554442	Approved
56554852	Approved
56555362	Approved
56565522	Approved
56601912	Approved
56604252	Refused
56626802	Approved
56700882	Approved
56712572	Approved
56719632	Approved
56746262	Approved
56750932	Approved
56754682	Approved
56785972	Approved